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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staffetta Mixed 4x100 SL

34pt

Brescia, Domenica 14/12/2025 - 12:48

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor

1 1 5
2 1 6
3 1 4
4 1 7

Atleta

MANCASTROPPA MIRKO
RONZONI KARIM
MAUGERI NICOLO'

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO

MILESI LETIZIA
TEANI RICCARDO
TERZI DIANA
ROTA MATTEO

BERTELLI ALESSIO

SOLA YLENIA

PIVA FRANCESCO STEPHAN
GUARNERA SARA

LANGELLA ANDREA
CELATO ISABELLA
DISHOV ALEXANDER
FILIPPINI BEATRICE

S9
S9
S7
S9

S8
S6
S10
S7

S8
S6
S8
S5

S9
S4
S7
S3

Serie

Anno

2006
2011
2001
2006

2000
2009
1999
1994

2011
1995
2011
2008

2013
2000
2011
2002

Societa

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti

Tempo  Pti

05:49.78 655.44

06:00.08 636.69

07:17.76 523.71

11:49.02 323.35

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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